AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION'MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT 1. CONTRALTIOCOOR PAGE °‘i PAGES

1 3
4 REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ NO 8 PROJECT NO (I appéicatie)
CFO-15-0087
7 ADMINISTERED BY (¥ other than Hem 6)

3 EFFECTIVE DATE

MO007 See Block 16C
& 'SSUED BY CODE I NRCHQ

27 AME MOMENTMODIFICATION NO

coaei

U.5. NRC -~ HQ
Acguisition Management Division
Mail Stop: 3WEN-05-C64MP
Washingteon DC 20555-0001

8 NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR fio.. street, counly, State and ZIP Code) x) @A AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO

9B DATED (SEE ITEM 11)

10A. MODIFICATION OF CONT RACTHORDER NO
% INRC-DR-33-10-324
NRC-HQ-7N-14-0-0001

108. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)

CODE 152898358 &FAC‘L'TYCODE 06/30/2014
n.mg-ﬁ'mmmmw%mﬂmm

|is exiended. iis not exiended

The above rumbered solictation is amended as set forth in ftem 14 The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers
Difers must acknowledge receipt of this amendmant prior to the hour and dale specified in the solicitation or as amended , by one of the following mathods: (a) By completing
items 8 and 1§, and returning copies of the amendment, (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment on each copy of the offer submitted , of (¢} By
separate letter or telegram which includes a reference 1o the solicitelon and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT
THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT (N REJECTION OF YOUR QFFER i by
virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer already submitted, such change may be made by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or latter makes reference

10 the sohiatation and this amendment. and is recaived prior (o the opening hour and dale specified.
12 ACCOUNTING AND APPRCPRIATION DATA (# requiced) Net Increase: $1,200,000.0C

See Schedule
13, THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO MODIFICATION OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS. IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

_CHECK ONE | A 1118 CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specity suthonity) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE I THE CONTRACT
ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A

8 THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES {such as changes /o paying office,
NT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(p).

appropnaton date. etc ) SET FORTHIN ITEM 14, PURSUA

TS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT 10 AUTHORTTY OF

O OTHER (Spedify lype of modification and authonty}
X FAR 43.103(a) Bilateral Modification

ras

Shsnot  fx 18 required to sign this document and retum 1 copies to the issuing office

ENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UCF section headings, including solicitation/contract subject malter where fessible )

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor
14 DESCRIPTION OF AMENDM

GSA Contract #: GS35F0125S
pose of this modification is to extend the period of performance of the current task

The pur

order until March 18, 2016 to allow for the issuance of the new task order in FY16,
of critical tasks that are currently in progress and transilion to a new vendor,
this modificaltion increases the current task order ceiling by

813,204.91 and the obligated amount by $1,200,000 from

completion
i f needed. Therefore,

5590,574.81 from $7,222,630.10 to
590,000 to $2,790,000 and updates the price schedule. See additional pages for details,

§2

yé

ot
Vo4

£ xcept as provided herein, ail terms and conditions of the document refarenced in ftem 9 A or 10A_ as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and in full forca and effect.
T5A NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or pnnt) 18A NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING QFFICER (Type or print)

’ﬂm Lowrznie Exec Va’ca?fe&ldwx; AL S Ad ADELIS M. RODRIGUEZ

15C DATE SIGNED D STATES OF AMERICA 18C DATE SIGNED
qli2{15 -
STANPARDYORM 30[REV. 10-83)

e NS| REVIEW COMPLETE B
TEMPLATE - ADMDOY & SEP 14 2015 mm'l




NRC-DR-33-10-324
NRC-HQ-7N-14-0-0001
Modification No. 007
Page 2 of 3

Accordingly, the task order is modified as follows:

1. Section 2 is updated to add the pricing from 9/18/2015 to 3/18/2016 as follows:

Descriptions Estimated | Unit Price Not-To-Exceed
Quantity Per
Hour

GSA Schedule ates

HRMS O&M and Upgrade
IV&V Process Manager
IV&V Technical Specialist
Senior Functional Analyst

HRMS Totals:

$209,233.65

TAC Replacement

IV&V Process Manager Hours
IV&V Technical Specialist Hours
Senior Functional Analyst Hours
TAC Totals: Hours $239,061.18

FAIMIS O&M

IV&V Process Manager
IV&V Technical Specialist
Senior Functional Analyst

Hours
Hours
Hours

FAIMIS Totals: $142,279.98

Grand Totals
IV&V Process Manager
IV&V Technical Specialist
Senior Functional Analyst

$590,574.81

Grand Totals:

2. Section 4 is updated as follows:
4. NRCB050 CONSIDERATION AND OBLIGATION-TASK ORDERS
(a) The ceiling of this order for services is $2,813,204.91.

(b) This order is subject to the minimum and maximum ordering requirements set forth in the
contract.

(c) The amount presently obligated with respect to this order is $2,790,000. The obligated
amount shall, at no time, exceed the order ceiling as specified in paragraph (a) above.



NRC-DR-33-10-324
NRC-HQ-7N-14-0-0001
Modification No. 007
Page 3 of 3

When and if the amount(s) paid and payable to the Contractor hereunder shall equal the
obligated amount, the Contractor shall not be obligated to continue performance of the work
unless and until the Contracting Officer shall increase the amount obligated with respect to
this order, in accordance with FAR Part 43 - Modifications. Any work undertaken by the
Contractor in excess of the obligated amount specified above is done so at the Contractor's
sole risk and may not be reimbursed by the Government.

(d) The Contractor shall comply with the provisions of FAR 52.232-22 - Limitation of Funds,
for incrementally-funded delivery orders or task orders.

3. Section 8 is updated as follows:
8. NRCF032 TASK/DELIVERY ORDER PERIOD OF PERFORMANCE (SEP 2013)

This order shall commence on July 1, 2014 and will expire on March 18, 2016.

All other terms and conditions remain unchanged.



